
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.02 553 F 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 2

1:00.23 547 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 2

1:00.28 546 H 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 2

1:00.74 534 F 19/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Clevedon 2

1:00.90 529 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 2

1:01.02 526 H 28/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:01.81 506 F 28/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:01.85 505 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

1:02.60 487 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:04.49 446 F 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:05.54 425 F 28/11/15 Clevedon Club Championships Weston super Mare  4

1:08.20 377 F 23/11/14 Clevedon Club Championships Strode Clevedon 3

1:14.16 293 F 23/11/13 Clevedon Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4

1:15.81 274 F 24/11/12 Clevedon SC Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4

1:19.69 236  05/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:21.89 217 H 24/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Clevedon 3

1:24.82 196  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare Clevedon 3

1:27.06 181 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Clevedon 3

1:27.08 181  06/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

1:32.46 151  07/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

1:33.57 146 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

1:34.64 141  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Clevedon 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.02 553 F 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.28 546 H 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 2

1:00.74 534 F 19/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Clevedon 2

1:02.60 487 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:00.23 547 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 2

1:01.81 506 F 28/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:01.02 526 H 28/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:05.54 425 F 28/11/15 Clevedon Club Championships Weston super Mare  4

1:00.90 529 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 2

1:01.85 505 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

1:04.49 446 F 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:08.20 377 F 23/11/14 Clevedon Club Championships Strode Clevedon 3

1:14.16 293 F 23/11/13 Clevedon Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4

1:15.81 274 F 24/11/12 Clevedon SC Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4

1:21.89 217 H 24/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Clevedon 3

1:19.69 236  05/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2

1:24.82 196  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare Clevedon 3

1:27.06 181 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Clevedon 3

1:27.08 181  06/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

1:34.64 141  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Clevedon 3

1:33.57 146 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

1:32.46 151  07/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Clevedon 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


